
Minnesota Envirothon Area Coordinator Contacts

Kittson, Marshall, Roseau
Sky Dahl sky.dahl@kittson.mnswcd.org 218-843-2619 Kittson
EOT/WOT, Grant, Traverse, Clay, Becker, Wilkin
Jamie Bischoff jlbischoff@co.becker.mn.us 218-846-7360 Becker
Kody Crabtree kody.crabtree@co.becker.mn.us 218-846-7360 Becker
Brenda Conzemius brenda.conzemius@wilkin.mn.swcd.org 218-955-3361 Wilkin
W.Polk, E.Polk, Pennington, Red Lake,  Mahnomen
Emily Knutson normanswcd@outlook.com 218-584-5169 Norman
Amanda Lewis amanda.lewis@clay.mnswcd.org 218-287-2255 Clay
Lori Thronson lorit@arvig.net 218-584-5169 Norman
Marisa Newton marisa.newton@pennington.mnswcd.org 218-683-7075 Pennington 

Megan Herbst megan.herbst@mn.nacdnet.net 320-345-6489 Stearns
Abbie Meyer Abigail.Meyer@mn.nacdnet.net 320-345-6475 Stearns

Kari Hedin kari.hedin@co.lake.mn.us 218-606-2580 Lake
Lindsey Taylor lindsey.taylor@co.lake.mn.us 218-606-2449 Lake

Miranda Wagner mwagner@sherburneswcd.org 763-280-7521 Sherburne
Franny Gerde fgerde@sherburneswcd.org 763-280-7520 Sherburne

No Event Contact Miranda Wagner or Franny Gerde

Senja Viktora senja.viktora@mn.nacdnet.net 507-320-3737 Freeborne
Angela White Angela.white@olmstedcounty.gov 507-328-7070 Olmsted

Chantal Tougas chantal.tougas@eot.mnswcd.org 218-228-2370 EOT/Wadena
Anne Oldakowski anne.oldakowski@wadena.mnswcd.org 218-319-2820 Wadena
Jolen Simon jolen.simon@co.koochiching.mn.us 218-283-1180 Koochiching
Corryn Trask corryn.trask@mn.nacdnet.net 218-634-1842 Ext. 4 Lake of the Woods

North Central Area 8

Southwest & South Central Areas 5&6

Northwest Area 1

West Central Area 2

Northeast Area 3

Metro Area 4

Southeast Area 7
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